
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

20-08-2024
El Labrador
El Labrador
Noticia general
¿Prohibir o regular?: uso del celular en el aula y la necesidad de un enfoque integral

3
225,7
$ 338.537

2.000
6.000

No Definida
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